
Events schedule 
November – April 2020 

 
 

Proposed events 

 Day Date Event Crews 
 November 
 Saturday 23rd November Kings time trials Older crews, quads 

and octs 
 Saturday 30th November Liv Vics 4s only 
 December 
 Saturday 7th December Wycliffe Year 10/11 boys 

and Year 11 girls 
 Saturday 14th December   
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Saturday 21st December Pudding races  
Saturday 28th December NO OUTING  
January 

Saturday 4th January Add in outing on the 3rd of 
Jan, back from holidays  

 Saturday 11th January   
 Saturday 18th January   
 Saturday 25th January   
 Sunday 26th January Northwich time trials  
 February 
 Saturday 1st February   
 Sunday 2nd  February Indoors -Manchester All crews if 

possible 
 Saturday 8th February   
 Sunday 9th February   
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 Saturday 15th February Trafford All boats 

Saturday 22nd February J16 GB trial - Boston (need to be able 
to do 6.50 for 
2km) 

 Sunday 23rd February J16 GB trial - Boston 

 Saturday 29th February Runcorn 8s  J15 upwards 
 March 
 Sunday 1st March JIRR time trial Northwich J14 upwards 
 Saturday 7th March   
 Saturday 14th March   
 Sunday 15th March North of England Head 

(Chester) Quads and Eights 

 Wednesday 18th March   
 

Friday 20th March Junior sculling head 
Quads and Octs 
(Parents required 
to accompany) 

 Saturday 28th March   
 April 
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Saturday 4th April   
Friday 10th April Good Friday  
Saturday 11th April Easter Saturday  

Saturday 18th April Northwich Head All boats (Year 8s 
first competition) 

 
Saturday 25th April Junior inter regional 

regatta.  

 


